
                         Dodgeville/Mineral Point Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                         September 26, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' 6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6194  Sebastian Cortes-Cadena   7  Evansville                    8:43.0  5:49 
      2    2 6328  Isaiah Ritschard          7  Monroe Middle School          8:58.7  6:00 
      3      6228  Koy Kartman               7  Fennimore                     9:00.6  6:01 
      4      6241  Eli Fulton                7  Iowa-Grant Middle School      9:11.3  6:08 
      5    3 6326  Henry Mosher              6  Monroe Middle School          9:12.7  6:09 
      6    4 6139  Easton Rear               7  Darlington                    9:14.8  6:10 
      7    5 6170  Jude Langreck             6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      9:23.4  6:16 
      8    6 6205  Nolan Spaeth              7  Evansville                    9:38.7  6:26 
      9    7 6473  Quinn Williams            7  Southwestern/Benton MS        9:40.3  6:27 
     10    8 6166  Jack Christopher          7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      9:45.9  6:31 
     11    9 6145  Lydon Wamsley             6  Darlington                    9:46.7  6:32 
     12   10 6177  Jack Tippett              7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      9:51.7  6:35 
     13      6429  Cole Siegl-Gesin          7  Platteville                   9:57.3  6:39 
     14   11 6163  Nathan Allendorf          6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:00.9  6:41 
     15   12 6275  Raylon Kipper             7  Lancaster                    10:01.6  6:42 
     16   13 6164  Brady Blackford           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:02.2  6:42 
     17   14 6197  Ryan Harris               7  Evansville                   10:02.8  6:42 
     18      6422  Isaac Charles             6  Platteville                  10:03.7  6:43 
     19   15 6490  Gabriel Krueschel         6  Tri State Homeschool         10:04.3  6:43 
     20   16 6196  Kellen Gorman             6  Evansville                   10:04.4  6:43 
     21   17 6193  Oliver Bollig             6  Evansville                   10:05.9  6:44 
     22   18 6325  Alex Kutner               7  Monroe Middle School         10:07.1  6:45 
     23   19 6314  Drake Dahmen              6  Monroe Middle School         10:10.4  6:47 
     24      6450  Landon Steigenberger      7  River Valley                 10:11.0  6:48 
     25   20 6377  Griffin Vigliotta         6  Mount Horeb                  10:11.6  6:48 
     26   21 6278  Valentin Martinez         7  Lancaster                    10:14.4  6:50 
     27      6431  Colton Tyson              7  Platteville                  10:25.6  6:58 
     28      6089  Josiah Ngahlem            6  Boscobel                     10:26.6  6:58 
     29   22 6318  Brigham Holverson         6  Monroe Middle School         10:28.9  7:00 
     30      6086  Brevin Bright             6  Boscobel                     10:31.5  7:01 
     31   23 6203  Quentin Roys              7  Evansville                   10:32.8  7:02 
     32   24 6279  Ethan McLimans            7  Lancaster                    10:33.1  7:03 
     33   25 6368  Michael LaVenture         7  Mount Horeb                  10:36.9  7:05 
     34   26 6068  Evan Olson                6  Argyle/Pecatonica            10:38.4  7:06 
     35   27 6172  Tommy Lord                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:38.5  7:06 
     36   28 6471  Rylan Hahn                7  Southwestern/Benton MS       10:40.2  7:07 
     37   29 6378  Beckett Vollrath          7  Mount Horeb                  10:41.5  7:08 
     38      6090  Brayzen Updike            6  Boscobel                     10:42.8  7:09 
     39   30 6370  Lennox Louden             6  Mount Horeb                  10:44.5  7:10 
     40   31 6071  Jackson Russell           6  Argyle/Pecatonica            10:45.1  7:11 
     41   32 6274  Elias Ingebritsen         7  Lancaster                    10:46.4  7:11 
     42   33 6313  Landon Bartles            6  Monroe Middle School         10:47.7  7:12 
     43   34 6400  Henry Olson               6  New Glarus/Monticello        10:49.3  7:13 
     44   35 6472  Tucker Reichmann          6  Southwestern/Benton MS       10:50.6  7:14 
     45   36 6315  Eli Elgin                 7  Monroe Middle School         10:52.7  7:16 
     46   37 6491  Phineas Kruschel          4  Tri State Homeschool         10:52.8  7:16 
     47   38 6270  Briar Bontreger           6  Lancaster                    10:53.7  7:16 
     48   39 6393  Emmitt Coon               6  New Glarus/Monticello        10:53.9  7:16 
     49   40 6134  Henry Kleiber             7  Darlington                   10:55.4  7:17 
     50      6425  Connor Fritz              6  Platteville                  10:56.6  7:18 
     51   41 6130  Callaway Fechner          6  Darlington                   10:57.1  7:19 
     52      6449  Elijah Quigley            7  River Valley                 10:57.4  7:19 
     53   42 6496  Jacob Pronschinske        4  Tri State Homeschool         10:58.8  7:20 
     54   43 6369  John-Henry Lee            7  Mount Horeb                  11:00.3  7:21 
     55   44 6201  Zander Naatz              7  Evansville                   11:02.5  7:22 
     56   45 6070  Preston Rosebrook         7  Argyle/Pecatonica            11:04.7  7:24 
     57      6225  Logan Goss                6  Fennimore                    11:05.6  7:24 
     58      6324  Noah Kruse                7  Monroe Middle School         11:06.5  7:25 
     59      6230  Henry Volz                6  Fennimore                    11:08.6  7:26 
     60      6087  Karsyn Layton             7  Boscobel                     11:09.4  7:27 
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     61   46 6131  Mack Gratz                6  Darlington                   11:11.8  7:28 
     62   47 6498  Erik Snyder               6  Tri State Homeschool         11:13.8  7:30 
     63   48 6379  Ben Wahl                  7  Mount Horeb                  11:14.5  7:30 
     64      6317  Samuel Grossman           7  Monroe Middle School         11:20.7  7:34 
     65   49 6137  Braxton Parker            6  Darlington                   11:20.9  7:34 
     66   50 6488  Adler DelBalso            6  Tri State Homeschool         11:21.1  7:35 
     67   51 6364  Jacob Harrigan            6  Mount Horeb                  11:34.2  7:43 
     68      6361  Colton Errthum            7  Mount Horeb                  11:37.6  7:46 
     69   52 6485  Jack Chitwood             6  Tri State Homeschool         11:38.7  7:46 
     70      6321  Trenton Huntsman          7  Monroe Middle School         11:42.2  7:49 
     71      6316  Isiah Folk                6  Monroe Middle School         11:44.4  7:50 
     72   53 6067  Clayton Harris            6  Argyle/Pecatonica            11:47.7  7:52 
     73   54 6178  Easton White              6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:47.9  7:52 
     74      6362  Kaiyan Fortescue          7  Mount Horeb                  11:49.6  7:54 
     75   55 6467  Michael Adams             7  Southwestern/Benton MS       11:50.4  7:54 
     76      6073  Evan Buol                 7  Belleville                   11:57.7  7:59 
     77      6366  Wyatt Holt                6  Mount Horeb                  12:00.0  8:00 
     78      6195  Oscar Floan               7  Evansville                   12:01.5  8:01 
     79   56 6494  Toby Martin               6  Tri State Homeschool         12:05.3  8:04 
     80   57 6127  Roberto Arguellles-Galin  6  Darlington                   12:05.4  8:04 
     81      6133  Cristian Jimenez          7  Darlington                   12:05.5  8:04 
     82      6363  Aaron Groener             6  Mount Horeb                  12:08.8  8:06 
     83      6372  Ralph Morey               6  Mount Horeb                  12:10.2  8:07 
     84      6142  Ivis Rodriguez            6  Darlington                   12:10.6  8:08 
     85   58 6066  Parker Bethke             6  Argyle/Pecatonica            12:16.6  8:12 
     86      6243  George Linscheid          6  Iowa-Grant Middle School     12:19.2  8:13 
     87      6074  Eli Gehin                 6  Belleville                   12:21.4  8:15 
     88      6229  Mason Rutkowski           6  Fennimore                    12:23.6  8:16 
     89      6330  Jack Wilhelms             6  Monroe Middle School         12:24.7  8:17 
     90      6373  Grayson Nankee            6  Mount Horeb                  12:28.1  8:19 
     91   59 6281  Graham Slane              6  Lancaster                    12:31.0  8:21 
     92      6381  Wesley Wimmer             7  Mount Horeb                  12:32.0  8:22 
     93      6492  Elias Langston            5  Tri State Homeschool         12:33.3  8:23 
     94   60 6398  Oliver Legris             6  New Glarus/Monticello        12:35.2  8:24 
     95   61 6282  Braxton Sturmer           7  Lancaster                    12:38.1  8:26 
     96      6146  Macton Weiskircher        7  Darlington                   12:51.3  8:35 
     97      6367  Quintin Klassy            7  Mount Horeb                  12:52.9  8:36 
     98      6132  Jared Isidro-Galindo      6  Darlington                   12:53.1  8:36 
     99      6493  Jacob Martin              7  Tri State Homeschool         12:54.0  8:36 
    100   62 6399  Koen Ness                 6  New Glarus/Monticello        13:03.3  8:43 
    101      6199  Xander Lishamer           7  Evansville                   13:04.3  8:43 
    102      6141  Willy Rico                7  Darlington                   13:15.0  8:50 
    103      6168  Jensen Hertrampf          7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     13:16.3  8:51 
    104      6446  Gabe Marck                6  River Valley                 13:39.0  9:06 
    105      6331  Sam Wilson                7  Monroe Middle School         13:46.3  9:11 
    106      6169  Owen Jenkins              7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     13:48.8  9:13 
    107      6371  Henry McGuire             7  Mount Horeb                  13:55.4  9:17 
    108      6075  Kyle Gehin                6  Belleville                   13:58.0  9:19 
    109   63 6470  Nicolas Flatley           7  Southwestern/Benton MS       14:09.6  9:27 
    110   64 6395  Russell Eyler             6  New Glarus/Monticello        14:23.4  9:36 
    111      6273  Joseph Hartline           6  Lancaster                    14:29.1  9:40 
    112      6323  Josh Kroll                7  Monroe Middle School         14:46.8  9:52 
    113      6374  Adam Orrell               7  Mount Horeb                  14:59.0 10:00 
    114      6176  Kegan Patterson           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     15:00.0 10:00 
    115      6359  Gavin Cuthbertson-Hudson  6  Mount Horeb                  15:00.4 10:01 
    116      6179  Fox Zinkle                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     15:09.1 10:07 
    117      6322  Quinn Kotolski            7  Monroe Middle School         15:13.8 10:10 
    118      6129  Mason Edge                7  Darlington                   15:18.0 10:12 
    119      6365  Flynn Hart-Bell           7  Mount Horeb                  15:25.5 10:17 
    120      6143  Raul Roman                6  Darlington                   15:38.7 10:26 
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    121      6078  Connor Nolden             7  Belleville                   16:52.6 11:16 
    122      6136  David Lobato-Sayago       6  Darlington                   17:53.3 11:56 
    123   65 6401  Jamison Smith             7  New Glarus/Monticello        18:00.3 12:01 
    124      6138  Liam Radloff              7  Darlington                   18:23.0 12:16 
    125      6125  Hunter McComish           6  Darlington                   20:00.1 13:21 
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       1.    47  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   ( 9:48.9  49:04.1 0:38.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Jude Langreck              6  9:23.4
       2      8  Jack Christopher           7  9:45.9
       3     10  Jack Tippett               7  9:51.7
       4     11  Nathan Allendorf           6 10:00.9
       5     13  Brady Blackford            7 10:02.2
       6   ( 27) Tommy Lord                 6 10:38.5
       7   ( 54) Easton White               6 11:47.9

       2.    54  Evansville                                 ( 9:43.0  48:34.8 1:22.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Sebastian Cortes-Cadena    7  8:43.0
       2      6  Nolan Spaeth               7  9:38.7
       3     14  Ryan Harris                7 10:02.8
       4     16  Kellen Gorman              6 10:04.4
       5     17  Oliver Bollig              6 10:05.9
       6   ( 23) Quentin Roys               7 10:32.8
       7   ( 44) Zander Naatz               7 11:02.5

       3.    64  Monroe Middle School                       ( 9:47.6  48:57.8 1:30.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Isaiah Ritschard           7  8:58.7
       2      3  Henry Mosher               6  9:12.7
       3     18  Alex Kutner                7 10:07.1
       4     19  Drake Dahmen               6 10:10.4
       5     22  Brigham Holverson          6 10:28.9
       6   ( 33) Landon Bartles             6 10:47.7
       7   ( 36) Eli Elgin                  7 10:52.7

       4.   127  Lancaster                                  (10:29.9  52:29.2 0:52.1)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Raylon Kipper              7 10:01.6
       2     21  Valentin Martinez          7 10:14.4
       3     24  Ethan McLimans             7 10:33.1
       4     32  Elias Ingebritsen          7 10:46.4
       5     38  Briar Bontreger            6 10:53.7
       6   ( 59) Graham Slane               6 12:31.0
       7   ( 61) Braxton Sturmer            7 12:38.1

       5.   140  Darlington                                 (10:25.2  52:05.8 1:57.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Easton Rear                7  9:14.8
       2      9  Lydon Wamsley              6  9:46.7
       3     40  Henry Kleiber              7 10:55.4
       4     41  Callaway Fechner           6 10:57.1
       5     46  Mack Gratz                 6 11:11.8
       6   ( 49) Braxton Parker             6 11:20.9
       7   ( 57) Roberto Arguellles-Galindo  6 12:05.4

       6.   147  Mount Horeb                                (10:39.0  53:14.8 0:48.7)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Griffin Vigliotta          6 10:11.6
       2     25  Michael LaVenture          7 10:36.9
       3     29  Beckett Vollrath           7 10:41.5
       4     30  Lennox Louden              6 10:44.5
       5     43  John-Henry Lee             7 11:00.3
       6   ( 48) Ben Wahl                   7 11:14.5
       7   ( 51) Jacob Harrigan             6 11:34.2
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       7.   188  Southwestern/Benton MS                     (11:26.3  57:11.1 4:29.3)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Quinn Williams             7  9:40.3
       2     28  Rylan Hahn                 7 10:40.2
       3     35  Tucker Reichmann           6 10:50.6
       4     55  Michael Adams              7 11:50.4
       5     63  Nicolas Flatley            7 14:09.6

       8.   191  Tri State Homeschool                       (10:54.2  54:30.8 1:16.8)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Gabriel Krueschel          6 10:04.3
       2     37  Phineas Kruschel           4 10:52.8
       3     42  Jacob Pronschinske         4 10:58.8
       4     47  Erik Snyder                6 11:13.8
       5     50  Adler DelBalso             6 11:21.1
       6   ( 52) Jack Chitwood              6 11:38.7
       7   ( 56) Toby Martin                6 12:05.3

       9.   213  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (11:18.5  56:32.5 1:38.2)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Evan Olson                 6 10:38.4
       2     31  Jackson Russell            6 10:45.1
       3     45  Preston Rosebrook          7 11:04.7
       4     53  Clayton Harris             6 11:47.7
       5     58  Parker Bethke              6 12:16.6

      10.   259  New Glarus/Monticello                      (12:21.1  61:45.1 3:34.1)
     ====================================================
       1     34  Henry Olson                6 10:49.3
       2     39  Emmitt Coon                6 10:53.9
       3     60  Oliver Legris              6 12:35.2
       4     62  Koen Ness                  6 13:03.3
       5     64  Russell Eyler              6 14:23.4
       6   ( 65) Jamison Smith              7 18:00.3
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      1      6394  Wyatt Coon                8  New Glarus/Monticello         8:38.7  5:46 
      2    1 6227  Avery Hrubes              8  Fennimore                     8:42.9  5:49 
      3    2 6428  Ilija Polebitski          8  Platteville                   8:45.0  5:50 
      4      6329  Ace Rossing               8  Monroe Middle School          8:57.6  5:59 
      5    3 6224  Bobby Schmidt             8  Fennimore                     9:02.1  6:02 
      6      6484  Daniel Borgen             8  Tri State Homeschool          9:02.3  6:02 
      7    4 6215  Peter Volz                8  Fennimore                     9:12.0  6:08 
      8    5 6226  Riley Horsfall            8  Fennimore                     9:12.8  6:09 
      9    6 6430  Luka Svircev              8  Platteville                   9:17.7  6:12 
     10      6175  Brayden McWilliams        8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      9:27.0  6:18 
     11      6065  Kaleb Baumann             8  Argyle/Pecatonica             9:38.2  6:26 
     12      6165  Eli Brokopp               8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      9:45.6  6:31 
     13      6397  Beau Hoesly               8  New Glarus/Monticello         9:49.0  6:33 
     14      6171  Bo Lindsey                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      9:51.5  6:35 
     15    7 6272  Cooper Graney             8  Lancaster                     9:51.7  6:35 
     16      6461  Clark Jillson             8  Riverdale                     9:52.2  6:35 
     17      6489  Benjamin Krueschel        8  Tri State Homeschool          9:53.7  6:36 
     18      6076  Henry Koch                8  Belleville                    9:54.8  6:37 
     19    8 6358  Liam Crolla               8  Mount Horeb                   9:55.6  6:38 
     20    9 6443  Ramsey Amble              8  River Valley                 10:00.8  6:41 
     21      6140  Charlie Reese             8  Darlington                   10:04.6  6:44 
     22   10 6427  William Mast              8  Platteville                  10:05.9  6:44 
     23   11 6380  Logan Westhafer           8  Mount Horeb                  10:06.5  6:45 
     24      6069  Tristan Olson             8  Argyle/Pecatonica            10:13.7  6:50 
     25      6469  Isaac Droessler           8  Southwestern/Benton MS       10:20.3  6:54 
     26      6403  Kaleb Weber               8  New Glarus/Monticello        10:21.2  6:55 
     27      6396  Tyler Fink                8  New Glarus/Monticello        10:27.4  6:59 
     28      6319  Whitaker Holverson        8  Monroe Middle School         10:27.5  6:59 
     29   12 6357  Nolan Chancellor          8  Mount Horeb                  10:31.2  7:01 
     30      6240  Alex Bartolo-Marin        8  Iowa-Grant Middle School     10:32.0  7:02 
     31      6192  Sebastion Blume           8  Evansville                   10:34.2  7:03 
     32   13 6424  Joseph Erickson           8  Platteville                  10:34.8  7:04 
     33      6128  Luis Chavez               8  Darlington                   10:41.0  7:08 
     34      6072  Bryar Slater              7  Argyle/Pecatonica            10:46.9  7:12 
     35      6202  Henry Nyhus               8  Evansville                   10:47.4  7:12 
     36   14 6444  Karl Fair                 8  River Valley                 10:55.5  7:17 
     37      6088  Korbyn Layton             8  Boscobel                     10:58.7  7:20 
     38   15 6447  August Polkinghorne       8  River Valley                 11:00.0  7:20 
     39   16 6280  Brody Moore               8  Lancaster                    11:10.4  7:27 
     40   17 6376  Royce Sutter              8  Mount Horeb                  11:11.8  7:28 
     41      6497  David Runde               8  Tri State Homeschool         11:14.6  7:30 
     42   18 6271  Austin Busch              8  Lancaster                    11:16.0  7:31 
     43   19 6223  Skyler Dresen             8  Fennimore                    11:25.9  7:38 
     44      6198  LaBeause Jackson          8  Evansville                   11:27.3  7:39 
     45   20 6454  Edward Thomas             8  River Valley                 11:27.7  7:39 
     46   21 6276  Reece Krantz              8  Lancaster                    11:45.7  7:51 
     47      6173  Garrett Mancuso           8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:46.9  7:52 
     48      6495  Joseph Mattingley         8  Tri State Homeschool         12:04.4  8:03 
     49      6126  Eduardo Arguelles-Hernan  8  Darlington                   12:08.6  8:06 
     50   22 6283  Tristan Wunderlin         8  Lancaster                    12:12.9  8:09 
     51      6242  Hayden Johll              8  Iowa-Grant Middle School     12:21.5  8:15 
     52   23 6445  Benson Gribble            8  River Valley                 12:37.7  8:26 
     53   24 6453  Liam Thatcher             8  River Valley                 12:45.4  8:31 
     54   25 6269  Aaron Bahl                8  Lancaster                    12:46.6  8:32 
     55   26 6448  Anders Preston            8  River Valley                 13:02.5  8:42 
     56      6244  Weston Wolff              8  Iowa-Grant Middle School     13:05.6  8:44 
     57   27 6222  Elias Brown               8  Fennimore                    13:08.5  8:46 
     58      6105  Wyatt Bieszck             8  Darlington                   13:11.1  8:48 
     59   28 6382  Gabriel Wisner            8  Mount Horeb                  13:17.4  8:52 
     60      6332  Brayden Wolff             8  Monroe Middle School         13:20.7  8:54 
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     61   29 6426  Marcelo Garcia            8  Platteville                  13:54.2  9:17 
     62      6327  Kevin Navarro             8  Monroe Middle School         15:06.4 10:05 
     63      6462  Mark Wilkie               8  Riverdale                    16:39.3 11:07 
     64   30 6277  Jonathan Martinez         8  Lancaster                    16:42.6 11:09 
     65      6452  Myles Strobush            8  River Valley                 16:50.7 11:14 
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       1.    32  Fennimore                                  ( 9:31.2  47:35.7 2:43.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Avery Hrubes               8  8:42.9
       2      3  Bobby Schmidt              8  9:02.1
       3      4  Peter Volz                 8  9:12.0
       4      5  Riley Horsfall             8  9:12.8
       5     19  Skyler Dresen              8 11:25.9
       6   ( 27) Elias Brown                8 13:08.5

       2.    60  Platteville                                (10:31.6  52:37.6 5:09.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Ilija Polebitski           8  8:45.0
       2      6  Luka Svircev               8  9:17.7
       3     10  William Mast               8 10:05.9
       4     13  Joseph Erickson            8 10:34.8
       5     29  Marcelo Garcia             8 13:54.2

       3.    76  Mount Horeb                                (11:00.5  55:02.5 3:21.8)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Liam Crolla                8  9:55.6
       2     11  Logan Westhafer            8 10:06.5
       3     12  Nolan Chancellor           8 10:31.2
       4     17  Royce Sutter               8 11:11.8
       5     28  Gabriel Wisner             8 13:17.4

       4.    81  River Valley                               (11:12.4  56:01.7 2:36.9)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Ramsey Amble               8 10:00.8
       2     14  Karl Fair                  8 10:55.5
       3     15  August Polkinghorne        8 11:00.0
       4     20  Edward Thomas              8 11:27.7
       5     23  Benson Gribble             8 12:37.7
       6   ( 24) Liam Thatcher              8 12:45.4
       7   ( 26) Anders Preston             8 13:02.5

       5.    84  Lancaster                                  (11:15.4  56:16.7 2:21.2)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Cooper Graney              8  9:51.7
       2     16  Brody Moore                8 11:10.4
       3     18  Austin Busch               8 11:16.0
       4     21  Reece Krantz               8 11:45.7
       5     22  Tristan Wunderlin          8 12:12.9
       6   ( 25) Aaron Bahl                 8 12:46.6
       7   ( 30) Jonathan Martinez          8 16:42.6


